
Monkey Puzzle Uxbridge’s 12 days of Christmas 
 

Thursday 7th December  

Christmas Crafts & Tree Decorating Day 

The Christmas Spirit makes its way into Monkey Puzzle  

 

Friday 8th December  

  Grinch Day 

Bring your favourite toy to show, tell and play with the Grinch to get him in the spirit of Christmas 

 

Monday 11th December 

Save The Children Christmas Jumper Day  

The staff and children will be raising money for Save the Children by wearing Christmas jumpers and making a small 

donation for this worthy cause 

 

Tuesday 12th December 

Baby Room Stay and Play & Carol Singing 

9.00am-10.00am 

All Parents are invited to join their children for a stay & play session 

RSVP manager@monkeypuzzleuxbridge.co.uk by Friday 8th December 

 

Preschool Room Stay and Play & Carol Singing 

10.30am-11.30am 

All parents are invited to join their children for a stay & play session 

RSVP manager@monkeypuzzleuxbridge.co.uk by Friday 8th December 

 

Wednesday 13th December  

Toddler Room Stay and Play & Carol Singing 

10am-11am 

Parents are invited to join their children for a stay & play session 

RSVP manager@monkeypuzzleuxbridge.co.uk by Friday 8th December 

 

Thursday 14th December  

Elf Academy 

Learn to be an elf! From making toys, wrapping presents and making Christmas decorations & cards! 

 

 

Friday 15th December  

Christmas cards delivery for people who help us in our local community 

Children will be dropping Christmas cards to Police station, library, local Tesco and train station 

 

 

Monday 18th December  

Polar Express Day 

Choooo chooo all aboard for the trip of a lifetime! 

Dress in Christmas Pyjamas and your cosiest dressing gown and slippers! 

 

Tuesday 19th December  

Christmas Disco 

All children who attend nursery on Tuesday are invited to come in wearing their Party clothes! 

 

Wednesday 20th December 

Ready, steady BAKE! 

From Crispy puds to gingerbread man! It’s the great Monkey Puzzle Bake Off! 

 

Thursday 21st December 

Children’s Christmas Lunch & Santa Visit 

Enjoy a delicious Christmas lunch and pull a cracker with Santa! 

 

Friday 22nd December 

Duvet, hot chocolate and movie day 

For our last day before closing, comfy clothes a must! 
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